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DISTRICT COURT, DENVER COUNTY, 
STATE OF COLORADO 
1437 Bannock Street 
Denver, CO 80202 

▲COURT USE ONLY▲ 

Plaintiff: HARVEY SENDER, as Receiver for Gary 
Dragul, GDA Real Estate Services, LLC, and GDA 
Real Estate Management, LLC. 
 
v. 
 
Defendants: RUSSELL BECKER, JOSEPH J. 
PEIRCE, and KEN STOLTZFUS.  
Attorneys for Defendant Russell Becker: 
Jason B. Wesoky, Reg. No. 34241 
Darling Milligan PC 
1331 17th Street, Suite 800 
Denver, CO 80202 
Phone: (303) 623-9133 
Fax:  (303) 623-9129 
E-mail: jwesoky@darlingmilligan.com   
  

 
Case No.: 2019CV033374 
 
Division: 424 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 
 

Jason B. Wesoky of Darling Milligan PC, having been authorized to do so, 
enters his appearance as counsel on behalf of Defendant Russell Becker. 

 
Respectfully submitted this 13th day of January 2020. 
 

DARLING MILLIGAN PC 
 
/s/ Jason B. Wesoky   
Jason B. Wesoky, Reg. No. 34241 
Attorneys for Plaintiff 

 
  

DATE FILED: January 13, 2020 10:19 AM 
FILING ID: ADB58CDCE6888 
CASE NUMBER: 2019CV33374



2 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
The undersigned hereby certifies that on this 13th day of January 2020, a true 

and correct copy of the foregoing ENTRY OF APPEARANCE was filed and served 
via Colorado Court E-Filing or by USPS postage prepaid upon the following parties: 

 
Michael T. Gilbert 
Patrick D. Vellone 
Jeremy T. Jonsen 
Rachel A. Sternlieb 
ALLEN VELLONE WOLF HELFRICH 
& FACTOR P.C. 
1600 Stout St., Suite 1100 
Denver, Colorado 80202 
mgilbert@allen-vellone.com  
pvellone@allen-vellone.com  
jjonsen@allen-vellone.com  
rsternlieb@allen-vellone.com  
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 

 Douglas W. Brown 
David C. Walker 
Rachel H. Connor 
BROWN DUNNING WALKER PC 
2000 South Colorado Blvd. 
Tower Two, Suite 700 
Denver, Colorado 80222 
dbrown@bdwfirm.com 
dwalker@bdwfirm.com 
rconnor@bdwfirm.com  
Attorneys for Ken Stoltzfus 

   
Joseph J. Peirce 
13715 N.W. 11th Street Pembroke 
Pines, FL 33028 

  

 
/s/ LeighAn M. Jaskiewicz  

LeighAn M. Jaskiewicz, Paralegal 
 

In accordance with C.R.C.P. Rule 121 §1-26(7), a printed copy of this document with original or scanned 
signatures is being maintained by the filing party and will be made available for inspection by other parties or the 
court upon request. 

 


